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53 | £ FTERHL A E[ }7 PR206H iy 198 11000 71 Fjl&
54 | & FTEHL L3 FP-660K oy 44 Smm 1 4m
55 | & FTERHL 5% KDSOOC s 15 70 K

FARFEM REHERE (2)

F5 2R FE AR S B | B ERERST G &1E

AR, W 2.5/3.5 9%

1 FHL i P ey A 89
~), SATA #:11, USB3.0

AT RARZEFT EDHL, Fig/ FAdE

Ell, =203dpi, 104mm ] E[J 55 Ji£,
2 FEL i A 14 FREHL = 930

=>125mm/s FJENE E, I IRGE

USB, =128mb [N 47

FE5HR, IR USB, win7 7

3 FHL i P 4 FE5IK A 99
H, eI

Bk, USB B2, %51
4 FHL i P 4 HIK  |RE, ZISEIEE CD24X/DVDSX, |l A 199

OX, S HF 120mm. 80mm £ 71564%

Z¥E =64GU #%, USB3. 2, Gen 1
5 FHL i P 4 U % A 46

-19-




ZRE=>128GU #%, USB3.2, Gen
6 FHL A B A2 U % A 70
1 $23# =150MB/s
N =512G U #% USB3. 2, Gen
7 FHL A B A2F U 4 A 320
1 523% =550MB/s
RE=>128GTF K, U3 Al V30
8 FHL A e A2F WAER [IEBUEE=170MB/s BAHEE | A 100
=90MB/s
£ 2UHLA [DDR3, 2 & =4GB, iR =1600
9 FE i g A4 ™ 145
7% Mhz, FT &L
&ML DDR3, & =8GB, #i% =1600
10 FHL A e A2F A 279
7% Mhz, FT &L
S ML DDR4, 5 =4GB, % =>2666
11 R i g A4 ™ 125
7% Mhz, AT &M
£ 3UHL A [DDR4, 258 =8GB, HiE =2666
12 FE i g A ™ 160
7% Mhz, AT &M
0 [DDR3L, & =4GB, MiE =160
13 FHL A B A2F N 145
10N DDR3L, A& =8GB, #iFE =160
14 FHL A e A2F % 279
7% OMhz, W HTZEiLA
Z1CA N DDR4, 7 =8GB, #i% =2666
15 FE i Fic A4 ™ 149
7% Mhz, ®JFHFZ2idA
16 FHL A B A2F 204N DDR4, ZAE=16GB, MiZE =266 4 269
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7% 6Mhz, B FZEidA

ZICA N DDR5, ¥ =8GB, A% =4800

FE i g A4 ™ 239
7% Mhz, ®JFHFZ2idA
10 AN [DDR5, A& =16GB, #i% =480
FHL A e A2F A 399

BHLRIR, USBHEO, B, 24
FHL A e A2F AR =104 2K, 988 =1600DP1,| /> 19.9

RAFK4) 118 2K

B EAR, PS2 40, HBam, )
FHL A B A2 BAr  [FE%=1000dpi, ZEK=1.7%, A4 39

K4 118 2k

ToL Uk Bl bR, USB B:01, M
FHL A B A2F AR |, 2.4G, 4 5.0/3.0, DPI 8 /> 49.9

00/1200/1600

Hekasy, USBiEL, Mifn,

Ffind A 14 A A 55
A RSP 104 B
Hegraar, PS2 BOEM@, 4
FEfid A 14 A = 45
JRSPEE A 104 B
HLREREE, USBHE,
FE A i 14 HERR, = 59
4 RSHEERL 104 4
Toek B B AL, USB #:UR
FEL i A 14 HERR, = 79

e, ARG 104 B
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R, BKITihTS B AR A

26 FHL A B A2 B A 2 gk 20
A/NF 280%220mm

USB £+, WiFi6, #iK 6d

27 P, i P 4 ERS A 33

Bi Mt as Rk

28 FEL i P4 M+ | TIREANME, PCI-EHH | 49
KJE=305 K, HBHEMLZ, T

29 FL i P 4 Wk |EARES, CAThe dEBFiG, X¥FP| 48 409

OF fibHy, ZEFN 25AWG

KE=1K, @M, oA

30 CERRUWES ZE57 % 6.9
s, B/ G/ a0/ EE
KE=2 K, BREML, LA

31 FHL i P 4 WY 2k % 9.9
s, B/ G/ a0/ B
KE=3 K, BREML, LA

32 CERNLWES WX 2 % 13
HiOs, Mt/ A/
KE=5 K, @TRML, ToH

33 CERRUWES ZE57 % 17
Hies, Mt/ A/
KE=10 K, @BHEML, T

34 FHL i P 4 W 2k % 29.9
FARS, B/ G/ L/ R
CD, ZAE=700M X6, =5

35 FHL i P 4 Hed &= 65

0 FrimZE %A

DVD+R, & =4. 76 & A,

36 CERRUWES Hedt = 72

=50 FrApZEZ A
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X =>480G, SSD, SATA3. 0,
37 FHL A B A2 figi A A 269
>=500MB/ 5
HE=1T, M. 2 NVME PCle
38 FHL A B A2F figfi £ A 589
Gen4X4 NVMe2. 0 TLC ‘ifi
ZNE=2T, M. 2 NVME PCle
39 FHL A e A2F figfi £ N 999
GendX4 NVMe2.0 TLC i
KE=2T, Bahigi#, USB3.O0,
40 FHL A B A2 figi A A 499
e
RE=4T, Bahig#, USB3.O0,
41 FHL A B A2F figi A A 819
A
KE=2TB, &AL,
42 FHL A e A2F figfi £ N 419
00 &, 2247 =256MB, SATA CMR
RE=4TB, WNiEmEL, =5400
43 FHL A B A2 figi A A 659
ke, SEAE>=128MB, SATA CMR
3. bmm, A £k Sk 7L = B,
44 FHL A B A2 HHL A 50
B A
USB+3. 5mm £ 1, HK/NE5E,
45 FHL A B A2F =yl A 30
YRS R, BA
DR =T720P, HiFE TR, USB
46 FL i P 4 1%k A 99
2.0 80, &£k=2.1X
I HER =1080P, 15 PN v X,
47 FHL i P 44 4L &S A 599
USB 11, 3 &5 K%, &K
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=1.5K

DVI A% VGA BRfFEHEL, DVI-1/

48 FHL i P Ik A 15.9
DVI24+5
49 FE i i 14 ek | DP B DVI Hffuzk, ZkkK=2K| % 59
DP %% HDMI %2k, 28K =1.5
50 FHL i P 4 L2827 % 59.9
K
HDMI %% DVI #5#sk, ZiK-=>1.5
51 FHL i P 4 L2827 % 29.9
P/
&R |USB 4 iERC Ay, A4 5.3
52 CERRTLWES A 46.9
28 F
FLANR | =E&— 2 TIRE, DR, 4%
53 FHL i P A 499
54 FEL i P Kimk [HBAEEMELKEL, =50 1M & 25
55 FEL i P AKemsk | HAG/KAESk 6P4C, =100 | & 39.9
ZINREMZeEH, & 8P/RJ45
56 FHL i P 4 WIZet | MegKEESk, EHF 6P/RJ1L | A 139
L 2R K Sk
57 FHL i P 4 Wk e | BARSEAZT, 1000M St HE 4 a8 N 178
58 FHL i P B | 4Er S, USB O A 339
59 FHL i P 4 H¥e H LIk, USB #2110 A 209
WE L TEAL, R, 10 4
60 FHL i P 4 HLTE L N 79.9

SEAFIR, X L, — SR I,
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feitiEin, R

HOMT #2140, JoZk#Bias, 4K 60

61 Ffind A 14 BehEay Hz @il , CFASE/10S/ %8 &R 249
95, 2. 4G+5G XU
62 FEL i P4 SpBicgs [HDMI #2011, 4K 30Hz, —it/)\H| 4 359
63 FEL i P4 SyBCgs [HDMI #2011, 4K 30Hz, —iE— & 4 99
HDMI #2 H1, /53 4K 60Hz, —iF
64 FHL i P 4 WAL A 249
Y
65 FHL i P 4 Srlogs | VGAECD, 1080P, —4r— A 69
66 FHL i P SrBcgs | VGAFEC, 1080P, —4»I4 A 155
HDMI #2111, HDMI #% RJ45, 50
67 FEL i P RIS A 139
*, =1080P
68 FEL i P Pifeds | —idk—H, USB, VGA $:1 A 79
69 FHL A B A2 Ik S Zidk—H, HDMI 20 A 59.9
70 FHL A B A2 Ik S Tk, VGA B A 29
Z IReM 25 F LR MRAS, HIEP
OF # B34k, 60V it ERiBE, %
71 FEL i P FLEH A 199
FF RJ45. RJ11 80, 9V Hi bt
i,
>1400 i3, A3 )&, OCR
72 FEL i A 14 A PCFEIRA, AERYgE, mIAERE, U A 659

SB2. 0 4% 1
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IR =400 L& NI,

73 FHL i P 4 YR |4 > SATA £23k, InKgett, S8 A 139
BEHGEL, SCHREE, B
i 5E Th# =650 TL & AL HLE,
74 FEL i A 14 YR | SRR, SRR, e A 249
A
IR HLIRALAR , SCHF M-ATX FEAR
75 FHL i P 44 WU | A =54, KR =44, A 150
PCI Jfifli =7 1~
TEHC 6 fRREEALEESS, H110/B1
76 FHL i P ER N 500
50 X FrgH, M-ATX Y
6 FREEE, W% &L L, 40 3.
77 FEL i P CPU A 300
4Ghz DL E
ALFRER BN, 2 #4EF/8em
78 FHL i P 4 G A 30
KB/ Intel JAMD ERFEE
79 FEL i A 14 BENg | SRR, SARE=13.8 | A 30
80 FEL i P e |=12 f+USB+TYPE-C, a0HdRE| A 110
PDU MLAEAAHE, BhisR, =81,
81 FHL i P i Ji A 204
K =3 K
82 HoAth fit 4 P BN SFP #2110, J#E e A5k A 79
=TIk, BAEXLT e bk, L
83 HoAth fi A4 P BN A 68

C &k

-26-




=Tk, BRELF LR, L
84 HoAth fi A4 P BN ot 140
C #3k
=k, BAEXLT ek, L
85 HoAth fit 4 P BER A 158
C #:3k
=TIk, ZREALEeitk, L
86 HoAth fit 4 P BN A 68
C #3k
=k, ZRERLT e bk, L
87 HoAth fi A P BN A 119
C #:3k
88 HoAth fit 4 AL =8 i, TIRAZHAL A 139
89 HAbFC A L | =58, TFJk POE A2l A 285
90 HoAth fit 44 THAL | =8 uH, TJk POE 22t A 409
STANEIIRAY, —30° €7380° C
91 HoAth fit 4 IRAL A 53
KVEH, ok
FH Y 38 i
92 HoAth fit 4 >4 §G 0%, USB WJF&ERC S | 69
28
HLYFIE L [USB 78 LA ER 7R, 18W, C#F
93 HoAth fi A4 A 29
78 QC3. 0 &%
FE YIS G [ Y LY =5V 1A, 5. Smm*2. 5m
94 HoAth fi A4 A 26
28 m [H 1, £8K 150mm
YRS BC | F B =5V 2A, 5. Smm*2. 5m
95 HoAth fit 4 A 40
28 m [H 1, £8K 150mm
96 HoAth fi A4 FYRIE A [ Y =9V 1A, 5. 5mm*2. 5m| > 25
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o8 m [F 1, £k 150mm
FE YIS D [ YR =12V 1A, 5. 5mm*2. 5
97 HoAth e 14 A 40
%% mm D ’ gj%{/( 150mm
FL YRS AC [ F YR =12V 2A, 5. bmm*2. 5
98 HoAth fit 4 A 40
75 mm [& T, Z84+ 150mm
FL YR IE B [ F R =12V 3A, 5. bmm*2. 5
99 HoAth fit 4 A 60
%% mm D ’ gj%{/( 150mm
FEYEE D [far R =19V 3. 424, AT
100 HoAth fi A4 A 65
o8 ZEAC A LA
HLYRIE D | =48V, ¥ POE, Miisfii%k
101 HoAth fit 4 A 35
28 FH HL I8
AFneh, HE=3V, crl632,
102 HoAth fit 4 2411 H vk 14 13
=5 fidk, RIFHA 10 4F
AFneh, HE=3V, cr2032,
103 HoAth fi 4 Z$nHLth 4 15.9
=5 fidE, R 10 5
MR, WL ==L, &K=
104 HoAth fi A4 F YR % 22.9
1.5 2K, ZEiCA L
R, S ==, k=
105 HoAth fit 4 YR 2K % 22.9
1.5 K
R PR AR K 2R, HYE =104,
106 HoAth fit 4 YR 2K % 39
k=3 K
107 HoAth fit 4 THR |2 LB R, =23, kg o 109
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Yoran

HH

TR, B BT, R PR

108 HAtBCfF e A 35
= 18mm
AN EAR A AT, 4R
TS L Fn 2 BT (x 5t
109 FAtbmCfF A | y B2, it AR 11000 A 398
mAh, Type—C 78 B, SCHFFS i,
N, RN =Pk B
57 &—YEisiBe T, Iyl
EI AR, 30 £ 4mm
110 HoAh £ 18227 WEER Tk, 24 #F 6. 35m 2| A 72
Iy 3 BRI EKAT, i
FHA, 6.35 % 4. Omm ¥4k
BE=MZ, M 14K, KE
A i 3KG, AR TRAL MR AX
111 HoAh P fF =B A 79
S S SR BRI #2
IR 1/4 Fe~F iR fL
HKRRIM G, ERERRE 1P6T,
KR B BB K, 7 i RS 50x 1 7mm,
112 FAtbmCfF A 129
W ok =50 R, 7R
AP =238, FFIRAKK
113 HoAth At MR (WS, Tl —48—,| 4 99
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o8 Etx, FHLREDDHEE, #n
AR, W5 B, A
KK
A4, R-F b5 ~F, ATk
114 HoAth fit 4 B N 19.9
i, BN
KH R L UL, IR OR
PEEE, RJ11 HEIFZLED, A
115 HoAth e 14 SRR IR A 79
H Wikt 5 X ST 5, A
AR )
B CEESS, JiRedE A, USB
116 HoAhfic £F PEE g A 50
B0
H a0 e, L Rt 2.
117 HoAth fi A LAy 41, 6.9
5%150mm, #(&E =100 &
118 HoAth fit 4 FLar JE AN, k=5 K o 26.9
7 [ =B AR 4R, TEE 7T0m
FREEHIFE
119 HoAth fi A4 m%20mm, =1000 7K, &4, & 9
4
lzjjﬂ(, lyj?EE, %‘D‘Rﬂ-: 40mm
2 =B ARG, T E T0%
PREEHLFE
120 HoAth fit 4 40mm, =1200 5k, Wi&EE, Bi| & 16.5
o)
K, B, s 40mm
PREHUFE |52 H PET AR254K, %6 70%20m
121 HoAth fit 4 * 34
M m, =2000 5K, 57K 557 5
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i e R, A5 P e - A g 2
HOR S 40mm

122

oA At

PREENLAE

M

5o PET ARZEAR, 55 FE 70%40mm,
=1000 5K, B7KEG B i
IR, BT R,

HO RS 40mm

31

123

Lt

PiRaR2

SC-SC, KPE=1K, FMLHs,
$fi45<0. 2db, [AI45>50db, i/
SREE: KA B ThLR ETIk 8
ON (Z38 JT), KA AP
B 100N (2110 A1), Tk

HEE: -20° C-85° C

11

124

2t

JCET L

SC-SC, KJE=3 K, HLHRE
Jfi45<0. 2db, [AI45>50db , $i /)
SREE: KHIH BTk 8
ON (Z38 1 JT), KA AP
e 100N (2110 A1), TAE

W —20° C-85° C

%

16

125

2t

JCET L

SC-SC, KJE=5K, HLHRE
Fi151<0. 2db, [EI4>50db , Hi /)
SRPE: KA B ik 8
ON (£58 2JT), FIA P

%

22
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B 100N (2110 AF) , TAE

W —20° C-85° C

SC-SC, KRE=10 K,
#1510, 2db, [A[41>50db , Fi

JI9REE KA UL fre e T A

126 5] HLFk % 25
S8ON (£ 8 A7), M A Rbihe
B 100N (%5 10 &), TAE
HEE: -20° C-85° C
SC-FC, KE=1 %, mpipt
#4<0. 2db, [A45i>50db, 77
SR KIHE APTH R TIA 8
127 5] pIEA RS % 12
ON (418 A1), FEIHE P
e 100N (%1 10 A ), TAE
JRE:. —20° C-85° C
SC-FC, KR>3 K, BB
451 <0. 2db, [E45i>50db, i)y
SREE: KA Thi R rIA 8
128 LM HFk % 16
ON (418 A1), FEIHEPH
B 100N (%5 10 &A1), TAE
JRRE:. —20° C-85° C
SC-FC, KRE=5 %K, BB
129 5] pIEA RS % 16

Hi452<0. 2db, [A451>50db , $7 77
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SREE: KA Aihi sl ik 8
ON (£ 8 & J7), FA &P
e 100N (29 10 & Fr) , TAE

HEE:. -20° C-85° C

130

Lt

PiRaR2

SC-FC, KRE=10 K, e
1571<0. 2db, [I457>50db, i
JIHREE : KA AT i i AT i
8ON (298 1 J1) , F I Repid
Berm 100N(2) 10 A ), TAE

W —20° C-85° C

R

20

131

Lt

PiRAR2

FC-FC, KFE=1 2K, Hpifi;
$fi45<0. 2db, [AI45>50db, i/
SREE: KA B hLR E TIA 8
ON (38 JT), KA AP
B 100N (2110 A1) » TAE

HEE: -20° C-85° C

%

11

132

2t

JCET L

FC-FC, KJE=3 K, HLHRE
$i45<0. 2db, [AI45>50db, i/
SREE: KA B Tk 8
ON (Z38 1 JT), KA AP
e 100N (2110 A1), TAE

HEE. -20° C-85° C

*

14
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133

54z

PiRaR2

FC-FC, KFE=5 K, Hpif;
Fi151<0. 2db, [EI4>50db, Hi/)
SREE: KA BRIk 8
ON (£58 2 JT), FIA P
B 100N (2110 A1) » TAE

WEE: —20° C-85° C

16

134

2t

JLET L

FC-FC, KEE=10 %, Spiss
HH1<0. 2db, [HIH>50db,  Fi
Ty KA TR IR s A
8ON (£ 8 2 1), KA B s
B 100N (2110 A1), Tk

HEE:. -20° C-85° C

%

19

135

2t

JCET L

FC-ST, KE=1K, HR
Fi11<0. 2db, [EI4>50db , $i /)
SRFE: KHIH BTk 8
ON (£58 2 JT), FIA P
Bem 100N(2) 10 A ), TAE

WEE: —20° C-85° C

%

11

136

2t

JCET L

FC-ST, KfF=3 K, B
451 <0. 2db, [E45i>50db, i)y
SRR KWIH AP i m T is 8

ON (K8 A1), FHIAH RS

%

19
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B 100N (2110 AF) , TAE

W —20° C-85° C

FC-ST, KJBE=5 K, BB
Hi42<0. 2db, [A451>50db, $7 77

SR s KA RTIL R RAT Ik 8

137 2kt P AR5 % 22
ON (418 ANF), A %P
B 100N (2110 AF),  TAE
HEE: -20° C-85° C
FC-ST, KE=10 K, Hpiss:
#i451<0. 2db, [A145>50db , $f
FI5EE K b s Ak
138 2kt P AR5 % 29
SON (Z18 A7), B A Rbihs
B 100N (%110 &), TAE
JEREE. —20° C-85° C
ST-ST, KREE=1 K, BB
H4<0. 2db, [FI$>50db , Fif
FramE - K SR s Al IA
139 ek D AR>S % 12
SON (Z18 A7), B E Rbihe
B 100N (2110 AF),  TAE
JEREE. —20° C-85° C
ST-ST, K>3 K, BB
140 2kt P AR5 % 19

#1510, 2db, [A1451>50db,  Fi
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158 E KA TR i e Tk
S8ON (£ 8 A1), M A b
B 100N (%) 10 &),  TAE

HEE:. -20° C-85° C

141

Lt

PiRaR2

ST-ST, KJE=5K, HELHIE
1571<0. 2db, [I457>50db, i
JIHREE : KA AT i i AT i
8ON (298 AJT) , JHIAH &L
Berm 100N(2) 10 A ), TAE

W —20° C-85° C

R

22

142

Lt

PiRAR2

ST-ST, KJE=10 K, Hpif:
<0, 2db, [HI4>50db , Hi
JInRJEE KA TR i s s
8ON (£ 8 A 1), KA B idi
B 100N (2110 A1), Tk

HEE: -20° C-85° C

%

29

143

2t

JCET L

ST-SC, KJE=1 K, HHRE
#45<0. 2db, [El45>50db, i
JIHREE : KA AL i i AT i
8ON (£ 8 A1), RLIA B s
Bem 100N(2) 10 A ), TAE

HEE. -20° C-85° C

*

11

-36-




144

54z

PiRaR2

ST-SC, KJE=3 K, L
Fi#51<0. 2db, [I45>50db, i
Ty KA TR IR s A
8ON (298 A7), WHIAH i
B 100N (2110 A1), Tk

WEE: —20° C-85° C

17

145

2t

JLET L

ST-SC, KJE=5 K, L
HH1<0. 2db, [HIH>50db,  Fi
Ty KA TR IR s A
8ON (£ 8 2 1), KA B s
B 100N (2110 A1) » TAE

HEE:. -20° C-85° C

*

19

146

2t

JCET L

ST-SC, KRE=10 K, e

1i451<0. 2db, [A1451>50db , fi
JIHREE : KA AU i i AT i
8ON (28 A7), LA i
i 100N (2110 A1), TAER

FE: -20° C-85° C

%

29

147

2t

JCET L

LC-SC, KFE=1 K, HL;
##51<0. 2db, [I45>50db, i
Ty KA TR IR s A
8ON (298 A7), WA i

*

11
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B 100N (2110 AF),  TAE

W —20° C-85° C

LC-SC, KREE=3 K, Bt
#1510, 2db, [A[41>50db , Fi

JI9REE KA UL fre e T A

148 Lt HEFL % 15
S8ON (£ 8 A7), M A Rbihe
B 100N (%5 10 &), TAE
HEE: -20° C-85° C
LC-SC, K =5k, mpigt
#i151<0. 2db, [A1451>50db , Fif
JI5REE KA by i il ik
149 Lt HEFLk % 18
S8ON (Z) 8 A1), HIHA Rbihs
B 100N (%) 10 &),  TAE
JRE. —20° C-85° C
LC-SC, KAE=10 K, B
Fi#1<0. 2db, [E]45>50db,
$i D158 KIHE Rbihr il
150 2kt DA AT % 23
5 80N (18 A)T), FHEIAR
i 100N (2] 10 A7),
TAEWE: —20° C-85° C
LC-FC, KE=>1 K, g
151 L HEFLk % 11

#1510, 2db, [A1451>50db,  Fi
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JI58FE KA B TRL i Tk
S8ON (£ 8 A1), M A b
B 100N (%) 10 &),  TAE

HEE:. -20° C-85° C

152

Lt

PiRaR2

LC-FC, KJE=3 K, HLHRE

1571<0. 2db, [I457>50db, i
JIHREE : KA AT i i AT i
8ON (298 AJT) , JHIAH &L
Berm 100N(2) 10 A ), TAE

W —20° C-85° C

R

16

153

Lt

PiRAR2

LC-FC, KJE=5 K, L

<0, 2db, [HIF>50db,  Fi
JInRJEE KA TR i s s
8ON (£ 8 A 1), KA B idi
B 100N (2110 A1), Tk

HEE: -20° C-85° C

%

22

154

2t

JCET L

LC-FC, KJE=10 K, FBLFN
#i151<0. 2db, [A145>50db,
WAL RS ESRIEE A =T
K 80N (18 AJT), FHIA

PihitseiE 100N (2 10 A7),

TAEREE: —20° C-85° C

*

23
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155

54z

PiRaR2

LC-LC, KEE=1 K, H;
Fi#51<0. 2db, [I45>50db, i
Ty KA TR IR s A
8ON (298 A7), WHIAH i
B 100N (2110 A1) » TAE

WEE: —20° C-85° C

11

156

2t

JLET L

LC-LC, KFE=3 K, HL;
HH1<0. 2db, [HIH>50db,  Fi
Ty KA TR IR s A
8ON (£ 8 2 1), KA B s
B 100N (2110 A1) » TAE

HEE:. -20° C-85° C

*

16

157

2t

JCET L

LC-LC, KJE=5K, HHRIE
1571<0. 2db, [l47>50db, i
JIHREE : KA AU i i AT i
8ON (298 A7), WA &
e 100N (2110 A1),  TAE

WEE: —20° C-85° C

%

19

158

2t

JCET L

LC-LC, KBE=10 K, i
FP<0. 2db, [FIH3>50db,
EOWAL RIS ESRY T vA =T
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